Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : June 2021

Quarter ending

:June 2021

Whethcr the L:stcd Entlty has 1ssued any Convemble Secunhes ?

thlher the Lnsted Enmy has issued any Wartants ?

| th:hcr the Listed Entity has |ssued any panly pald up shares?

ththcr the Llsted Entity has any shares agalnst wh:ch deposuury rccelpts are ussucd?

_ Whether the Llsted Ennty has any shares in Iocked in?

| Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or mherw:se encumbercd?

| Whethcr compan

| — —

y has equlty shares wnh dlfferenhaj volmg rlghts?

| ththcr the listed ennty has a.ny s:gmf icant benef' clal owner?

Summary stateme

Category
of

sharehol
der

(A)
Promote

| T&
| Promote
| rGroup

[ (B)

| _Public
| (CD)

Shares |
underlyi |
_ngDRs |
(C2) '
Shares
held by
Employe
e Trust
(C) Non
Promote
r-Non
Public

3,004 |

nt holding of specified securities

No. of
fully
paid up
equity
shares
held

| 1,43,77.6

1,43,77,6
30 16

| 59,8383 |
4

16

59,83,83 |

Sharehold
ingasa%
of total
no. of
shares
(calculate
d as per
SCRR,
1957)As a
% of
(A+B+C2
)

1,43,776 706

70.61 6 1

i 59,8383 293
29.39 4 9
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0,00

No. of Shares
UnderlyingOutsta
nding convertible

securities
(including
Warrants)

Sharehold
mg ,asa
f U
assuming
full
CONVeErsio
n of
convertibl
e
securities
(asa
percentag
cof
diluted
share
capital)As
a % of
(A+B+C2
)

70.61

2939

0.00

0.00

0.00

Archives

Yes
No
No
No
No

Yes

No. of
equity
shares held
in
demateriali
zed form

1,43,77,61
6

56,19,934




| Grand | 2,03,604 | 203614 | 2,03,61.4 100, | 1,99,97 55
| Towl [ M0M ] 50 | 50 e | 50 00 | 100.00 0

Note:C=C[+(2
Grand Total=A+ B+

Statement showing sharcholding patiern of the Promoter wd Promoter Group

Statement showing shareholding pattern ol the Public shareholder

Statement showing shareholding pattemn ol the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Detanls of Diselosure by Ty ading Members (M) holding 1% or more of the Total No. ol Shares.

Statement showing details of significant benelicial owners under

Shareholding Pattern
[

NILACHAL REFRACTORIES LTD.

Scrip Code : 502294 Quarter Ending : June 2021

Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sharcholding as
No. of fully a % of total no. e Number of
Category of Nos. of paid up Total nos, of shares vingOutstanding Squity shares

held in
dematerialized
form

sharcholder shareholders equity shares held : convertible securities
shares held (including Warrants)(X)

Al) Indian 0.00

Individuals/Hindu f

undivided Family 2 5572657 5572657 27.37 55,72,657

RAJ RANI

AGARWAL 1 6,81,823 6,81,823 335 681,823

MADHU

AGARWAL 1 3,19,250 3,19,250 1.57 3,19.250

ADITI JALAN | 2,40,000 2,40,000 118 2,40,000

BELA JALAN 1 1,65,000 1,65,000 0.81 1,65.000
| NIDHI JALAN 1 1,65,000 1,65,000 0.81 1.65,000
i ;

BELA JALAN | 1,50,000 1,50,000 0.74 150,000

PARWATI DEVI ' 0100 - )
| JALAN 1 140,000 140,000 : 1,40,000
| PANKAJ JALAN 1| 3,67,000 3,67,000 1.80 3,67,000
| PIYUSH JALAN I 665000 665,000 327 6.65.000

BHAGWATI |

0,584 2.70

PRASAD JALAN ! 5,50,584 5,50,58 5,50,584
| BHAGWATI

PRASAD JALAN | 75,000 75,000 0.37 75,000

AND SONS

D PJALAN & e

OTHER HUF 1 75,000 ! ?5,000 . 75,000

PANKAJ JALAN & . )

OTHERS HUF | 75,000 | 75,000 37 5,000

NIRAJ JALAN 1 6,40,000 6,40,000 3.4 6,40,000

| NIRAJJALAN &
OTHERS HUF ! 50,000 50,000 0.25 50,000




VIMAL PRAKASH
HUF

ALOK PRAKASH
HUF

KAMAL PRAK ASH
HUF

ANUBHUTI
PRAKASH
ANUPAMA
PRAKASH

ISHIKA JALAN
AARAV JALAN

Any Other (specify)

GANPATI
INDUSTRIAL PVT
LTD

SEA SONS
TRADING AND
INVESTMENTS
PVTLTD
P P SUPPLIERS
AND AGENCIES
PRIVATE LIMITED
JEKAY
INTERNATIONAL
. TRACK PVT. LTD.
LIKEWISE
INVESTMENT
AND MARKETING
PVT LTD
. PUSHPAK
DEALCOM
| PRIVATE LIMITED
| MINICRAFT
ENTERPRISE PVT
LTD
KESHAN
POLYMERS PVT
(LD

Sub Total Al
| A2) Foreign

| A=Al+A2

1 362,500 3,62,500
1 62,500 | 62,500
1 362500 | 362,500
1 319250 | 3,19250
1] 19,250 19,250
| 44,000 44,000
| 44,000 | 44,000
8 88,04959 | 88,04,950
1 500,000 | 5,00,000
1 15,00,000 15,00,000
1 6,67,973 6,67,973
| 500,000 | 5,00,000
1 275000  2,75,000
1 3,00,000 3,00,000
1 28,11,986  28,11,986
|
1 22,50,000 = 22,50,000

30 1,43,77,616 | 143,77.616

30 | 1,43,77,616 | 14377616

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

| Scrip Code : 502294

Category &
Name of the
Shareholders

No. of
sharchold

€T

NILACHAL REFRACTORIES LTD,

Total Shareholdi
no, ng %
shares calculated

No. of
Voling

- 3,62,500
031 62,500
3,62,500

178 |
157 | 3,19,250
009 | 19,250
022 | 44,000
022 . 44,000
43.24 88,04,959
246 5,00,000

; )

737 | 15,00,000
3.28 6,67,973
246 | 5,00,000

|
135 2,75,000
1.47 3,00,000
13.81 28,11,986
11.05 22,50,000
7061 | 1,43,77,616

000 |
7061 | 1,43,77.616

Quarter ending ; June 202

Total No. of
as a Shares
%of | Underlyin

o
B

Total
shareholdi
ng.asa%
assuming

No. of

equity
shares held
in




B1)
Institutions
Financial
Institutions/
Banks

Sub Total B1

B2) Central
Governmeny/

| State

| Government(
s)/ President
of India
B3) Non-
Institutions
Individual

| share capital
upto Rs. 2
Lacs
Individual
share capital
in excess of

| Rs.2Lacs
SUSHIL
KUMAR
AGARWAL
VIJAY
KUMAR

| AGARWAL

| VINAY

| AGARWAL
KARAN
AGARWAL
MANJU

| AGARWAL

| SAKET
AGARWAL
Any Other
(specify)
Bodies
Corporate
EYNTHIA
TIE UP PVT
LTD
Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Sub Total B3

| B=B1+B2+B3

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert includ:

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be gi\;cn_heré along w

2978

3003

3004

50000

50000

417105

381363
8

121800
0

121503
0

318000
318000
317524

316000

170309
1
170240
2

170000
0

689

593383
4

598383

4_.

50,000

50,000

4,17,105

38,13,63
8

12,18,00
0

12,15,03
0

3,18,000
3,18,000
3,17,524

3,16,000
17,03,09
1

17,02,40
2

17,00,00
0

689
59,3383
4
59,83,83
4

SCRR,
1957 Asa
Yool

(A+B+C2)

0.00

0.25

025

0.00

0.00

2.05

18.73

5.98

5.97

1.56
1.56
1.56
1.55
836

8.36

835

0.00

29.14

demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

| Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than |

29.39

50,000

50,000

4,17,105

38,13,63
8

12,18,00
0

12,15,03
0

3,18,000
3,18,000
317,524

3,16,000

17,03,09
I
17,02,40
2

17,00,00
0

689
59,33,83
4

59,83,83
4

0.00

0.25

0.25

0.00

0.00

2.05

18.73

5.98

1.56
1.56
1.56
1.55
8.36

8.36

835

0.00
29.14

2939

Qutstandi
ng
convertibl
€
securities
(including
Warrants)

ing their Shareholding (No. and %):

% of total number of shares

Tull
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
asa
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)

0.00

0.25

025 |

0.00
0.00
2.05
18.73

5.98

597

1.56 |

1.56

1.56

1.55
8.36

8.36

835

0.00

29.14

29.39

demalerializ
¢d form(Not
Applicable)

50,000

50,000 |

55,105 |

38,13,638 |

12,18,000

12,15,030

3,18,000
3,18,000
3,17,524
3.16,000
17,01,191

17,00,502
17,00,000

689
55,69,934

56,19,934

ith details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in



(3)Wrt the nformation penning o Depositony Recepts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information
ivailable . J ’

Sharchnlding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

SILACHAL REFRACTORIES LTD.
Serip Code : 502294 Quarter ending : Junc 2021

Matement showing sharchodding pattera of the Non Fromoter. Noa Public sharebolder

Saou o Shawes

abying Numiber of equity
N Sharcholding % | llur::.-ujm; whares held in
i Salculutod as por converible dematenalred
harcholdert 111 SCRR. 1957 As R formd XTV X No
(mchuding Applicabls)
Warrantu i \)

(1)

( svtadisn DR ( B

Hodder

( :f'.[ﬂtqff
Benefit Trum

\;.i!
-J" s wiold red b doplayed om webinie of Stock | wiharpo ¢
fat mhove liemat noods 10 dichone name of all b ddon hoddeng more S | % of Wotal samber W wharey
%ot thee informadson poriasang o Depouaony Keocspts, B same s b dnchoued @ e respective columns o the extent information
A T Y

Sharcholding Pattern

NSLEACHAL KEVRACTOMRILS | ID

Serip Cade ;00204 Quarter ending : June 207)

Detadls of disclovure made by the Trading Membsers bobding 1% or morre of 1he Total Mo of shares of (he tompany.

Namng of U Teadeng oy of O Iomcligsad o of s
Micrrahcr | O gy bk I

e of wtal no. of Dt of reporting by the Trading

b Mormhg

Tt Glaeg Feaer
SHACHAL RISRACTORIFS L TD

Serip ol 0 VD54 Quarter Lading : Jone 207



Statement showing detalls of significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in
whether direct or
Details of the SBO mn Details of the registered indirect*; (111 Date of
owner (1) creation /
Whether by virtue of: acquisitio
ol
Rights on 1ig:|.i;iran
distributa l-:ur:Is 3 ¢
National ble €0 beneficial
Y d;:':;:d “g':tﬁ“ interest#
other influenc cY)
distributi e
UNIMARK -
1 ERAKAS India INTERNATIO India 22 Yes Yes B
NAL PVT LTD - %
5 | SAAL _ KESHAN |
PRAKAS India POLYMERS India 4 Yes Vi 09/08/20
H ) PVTLTD 12
VIMAL ‘ MINICRAFT ' =
3 | PRAKAS | India ENTERPRISE  India 8 Yei Yes /as/20
H PVT LTD 12
VIMAL VIMAL |
4 PRAKAS  India PRAKASH India Yes Yes RS20
_H HUF 12
KAMAL _ UNIMARK ' )
5 PRAKAS India INTERNATIO India 22 Yes Yes 008720
| H NAL PVT LTD 12
KAMAL | KESHAN L
6 PRAKAS  India POLYMERS India | 4 Yes Yes o
Ho PVILTD 2
| KAMAL | MINICRAFT . ' T I
7 | PRAKAS  India ENTERPRISE | India 3 | Yes Yes 09/08/20
H PVTLTD . ' 12
KAMAL KAMAL s | ] ' s
8 | PRAKAS  India PRAKASH India Yes Yes 03/08/20
B H | HUF ; 12
AT L . ] - |
KUMAR ) EYNTHIA TIE . - . Y
9 AGARw India UPPVTLTD  India 8 Yes Yes W e
B w ! i = S I — - e = - | - - -
A;{IAG | GANPATI |
10 | bpasap | India ;NVPFLL%TSIAL India 2 Yes Yes 09/ ?fm
_ JALAN )
| SEA SONS ) T =
ﬁ#ow TRADING
11 | prasap | India AND India 7 Yes Yes 09*’?%’20
AL AN INVESTMENT 2
- i - - P S PVT LTD. ——— — |
i PP
i BHAGW SUPPLIERS
: ATI ; AND [ ; | 09/08/20
12 PRASAD India AGENCIES India 3 Yes Yes s
JALAN PRIVATE
s LIMITED
BHAGW JEKAY
ATI . INTERNATIO : 09/08720
I3 prasap India | NALTRACK [ndia 2 Yes Yes o
JALAN _ | PVT.LTD.
BHAGW PUSHPAK
ATI . DEALCOM ; 09/08/20
14 PRASAD India | PRIVATE India 1 Yes Yes 12

JALAN | LIMITED




BHAGW |
1S | PRAsap | Indi
JALAN

| BHAGW '
All Indin

' PRASAD '

JALAN

| LIKEWISE

INVESTMENT

AND | Indin
MARKETING
PVTLTD

BHAGWATI

| PRASAD

JALANAND  India
SONS HUF

09/08/20
[ Yes Yes
| 12
|
' | 09/08/20
Yes Yes 12

J

Note = * In case the nature of the holding/ exercise of the right of a SBO falls under multiple

categories specified under (a) to (¢) under Column II1, multiple rows for the same SBO shall be

inserted accordingly for each of the categories.

# This column shall have the details as speci

submitted to the Registrar.

fied by the listed entity under Form No. BEN-2 as

&
L
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