Quarter	ending	· Tuno	2021
£	chung	June	20171

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	Yes
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of sharehol der	No. of sharehold ers	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Sharehold ing as a % of total no. of shares (calculate d as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voti ng right	No. of Shares UnderlyingOutsta nding convertible securities (including Warrants)	Sharehold ing, as a % assuming full conversio n of convertibl e securities (as a percentag e of diluted share capital)As a % of (A+B+C2	No. of equity shares held in demateriali zed form
(A) Promote r & Promote r Group	30	1,43,77,6 16	1,43,77,6	70.61	1,43,77,6 16	70.6 1		70.61	1,43,77,61
(B) Public	3,004	59,83,83	59,83,83 4	29.39	59,83,83	29.3		29.39	5(10.00)
(C1) Shares underlyi ng DRs				0.00	4	0.00		0.00	56,19,934
(C2) Shares neld by Employe				0.00		0.00		0.00	
C) Non Promote -Non Public				0.00		0.00		0.00	



Grand Total	3,034	2,03,61,4 50	2,03,61,4	100.00	2,03,61,4 50	100.	100.00	1,99,97,55
Note: Co-Cline								0

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C

- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
- Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.
- Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners under

Shareholding Pattern

NILACHAL REFRACTORIES LTD. Scrip Code: 502294 Quarter Ending: June 2021

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Shares UnderlyingOutstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)(X)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian				0.00		
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	22	55,72,657	55,72,657	27.37		55,72,657
RAJ RANI AGARWAL	1	6,81,823	6,81,823	3.35		6,81,823
MADHU AGARWAL	1	3,19,250	3,19,250	1.57		3,19,250
ADITI JALAN	1	2,40,000	2,40,000	1.18		2,40,000
BELA JALAN	1	1,65,000	1,65,000	0.81		1,65,000
NIDHI JALAN	1	1,65,000	1,65,000	0.81		1,65,000
BELA JALAN	1	1,50,000	1,50,000	0.74		1,50,000
PARWATI DEVI JALAN	1	1,40,000	1,40,000	0.69		1,40,000
PANKAJ JALAN	1	3,67,000	3,67,000	1.80		3,67,000
PIYUSH JALAN	1	6,65,000	6,65,000	3.27		6,65,000
BHAGWATI PRASAD JALAN	1	5,50,584	5,50,584	2.70		5,50,584
BHAGWATI PRASAD JALAN AND SONS	1	75,000	75,000	0.37		75,000
D P JALAN & OTHER HUF	1	75,000	75,000	0.37		75,000
PANKAJ JALAN & OTHERS HUF	1	75,000	75,000	0.37		75,000
NIRAJ JALAN	1	6,40,000	6,40,000	3.14		6,40,000
NIRAJ JALAN & OTHERS HUF	1	50,000	50,000	0.25		50,000



VIMAL PRAKASH HUF	1	3,62,500	3,62,500		
ALOK PRAKASH HUF	1		2,02,000	1.78	3,62,500
KAMAL PRAKASH		62,500	62,500	0.31	62,500
HUF ANUBHUTI	1	3,62,500	3,62,500	1.78	3,62,500
PRAKASH	1	3,19,250	2 10 250		
ANUPAMA		5,17,250	3,19,250	1.57	3,19,250
PRAKASH	1	19,250	19,250	0.09	19,250
ISHIKA JALAN	1	44,000	44,000	0.22	44,000
AARAV JALAN	1	44,000	44.000		
Any Other (specify)			44,000	0.22	44,000
GANPATI	8	88,04,959	88,04,959	43.24	88,04,959
INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD	1	5,00,000	5,00,000	2.46	5,00,000
SEA SONS					3,00,000
TRADING AND INVESTMENTS PVT LTD	1	15,00,000	15,00,000	7.37	15,00,000
P P SUPPLIERS					5,20,000,000,000
AND AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	1	6,67,973	6,67,973	3.28	6,67,973
JEKAY INTERNATIONAL TRACK PVT. LTD.	1	5,00,000	5,00,000	2.46	5,00,000
LIKEWISE					3,00,000
INVESTMENT AND MARKETING PVT LTD	1	2,75,000	2,75,000	1.35	2,75,000
PUSHPAK DEALCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	1	3,00,000	3,00,000	1.47	3,00,000
MINICRAFT ENTERPRISE PVT LTD	1	28,11,986	28,11,986	13.81	28,11,986
KESHAN POLYMERS PVT LTD	1	22,50,000	22,50,000	11.05	22,50,000
Sub Total A1	30	1,43,77,616	1,43,77,616	70.61	22,30,000
A2) Foreign			,	70.01	1,43,77,616
, a or eign				0.00	
A=A1+A2	30	1,43,77,616	1,43,77,616	70.61	1,43,77,616

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

	The second secon	
	NILACHAL REFRACTORIES LTD.	
Scrip Code: 502294		
		Quarter ending: June 2021

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of sharehold	No. of fully paid up	Total no.	Shareholdi ng %	No. of Voting	Total as a	No. of Shares	Total shareholdi	No. of equity
Shareholders	er	equity	shares held	calculated as per	Rights	% of Total	Underlyin	ng, as a %	shares held



BI)		shares held		SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)		Votin g right	Outstandi ng convertibl e securities (including Warrants)	full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	dematerializ ed form(Not Applicable)
Institutions		0 0		0.00				capital)	
Financial Institutions/ Banks		50000	50,000	0.25		0.00		0.00	50.000
Sub Total B1	1	50000	50,000					V.=5	20,000
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0	30,000	0.25	50,000	0.25		0.25	50,000
B3) Non- Institutions Individual	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00	
share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	2978	417105	4,17,105	2.05	4,17,105	2.05		2.05	55,105
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	7	381363 8	38,13,63	18.73	38,13,63 8	18.73		18.73	38,13,638
SUSHIL KUMAR AGARWAL	1	121800	12,18,00	5.98	12,18,00	5.98		5.98	12,18,000
VIJAY KUMAR AGARWAL	1	121503 0	12,15,03	5.97	12,15,03	5.97		5.97	12,15,030
VINAY AGARWAL	1	318000	3,18,000	1.56	3,18,000	1.56		1.56	
KARAN AGARWAL	1	318000	3,18,000	1.56	3,18,000	1.56		1.56	3,18,000
MANJU AGARWAL	1	317524	3,17,524	1.56	3,17,524	1.56		1.56	3,18,000
SAKET AGARWAL	1	316000	3,16,000	1.55	3,16,000	1.55			3,17,524
Any Other (specify)	18	170309	17,03,09	8.36	17,03,09	8.36		1.55	3,16,000
Bodies Corporate	15	170240	17,02,40	8.36	17,02,40	8.36		8.36 8.36	17,01,191
EYNTHIA TIE UP PVT LTD	1	170000 0	17,00,00	8.35	17,00,00	8.35		8.35	17,00,502
Non-Resident ndian (NRI)	3	689	689	0.00	689	0.00		0.00	689
ub Total B3	3003	593383 4	59,33,83 4	29.14	59,33,83 4	29.14		29.14	55,69,934
B=B1+B2+B3	3004	598383	59,83,83	29.39	59,83,83	29.39		29.39	56,19,934

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

NILACHAL REFRACTORIES LTD.

Serip Code: 502294

Quarter ending: June 2021

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Sharcholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Sharcholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2(VIII)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including	Number of equit shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	Warrants)(X)	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust Note	0	0		0.00		

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s)

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W s.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information

Shareholding Pattern

NILACHAL REFRACTORIES LTD.

Scrip Code: 502294

Quarter ending: June 2021

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

SIL No	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading
	NIL	NIL.	NIL	NIL	NIL

Shareholding Pattern

MLACHAL REFRACTORIES LTD.

Serip Code: 502294

Quarter Ending: June 2021



Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners

Sr.N	Details o	of the SBO (I)	Details of the	e registered r (II)	Detai tl	ls of hold ie reporti	ing/ exercise on ng company, indirect*: (whether di	he SBO in rect or	Date of
							Vhether by vi	rtue of:		creation /
	Name	National ity	Name	National ity	Shar es	Voti ng right s	Rights on distributa ble dividend or any other distributi	Exerci se of contro	Exercis e of significa nt influenc e	n of significan t beneficial interest# (IV)
1	VIMAL PRAKAS H	India	UNIMARK INTERNATIO	India	22		on	2 5		09/08/20
2	VIMAL PRAKAS	India	NAL PVT LTD KESHAN POLYMERS		22			Yes	Yes	12
	H VIMAL	-	PVT LTD MINICRAFT	India	4			Yes	Yes	09/08/20 12
3	PRAKAS H VIMAL	India	ENTERPRISE PVT LTD	India	8			Yes	Yes	09/08/20 12
4	PRAKAS H	India	VIMAL PRAKASH HUF	India				Yes	Yes	09/08/20
5	KAMAL PRAKAS H	India	UNIMARK INTERNATIO NAL PVT LTD	India	22			Yes	Yes	09/08/20
6	KAMAL PRAKAS H	India	KESHAN POLYMERS PVT LTD	India	4			Yes	Yes	09/08/20
7	KAMAL PRAKAS H	India	MINICRAFT ENTERPRISE PVT LTD	India	8			Yes	Yes	09/08/20
8	KAMAL PRAKAS H	India	KAMAL PRAKASH HUF	India				Yes	Yes	09/08/20
9	VIJAY KUMAR AGARW AL	India	EYNTHIA TIE UP PVT LTD	India	8			Yes	Yes	09/08/20 12
10	BHAGW ATI PRASAD JALAN	India	GANPATI INDUSTRIAL PVT LTD	India	2			Yes	Yes	09/08/20
11	BHAGW ATI PRASAD JALAN	India	SEA SONS TRADING AND INVESTMENT S PVT LTD	India	7			Yes	Yes	09/08/20
12	BHAGW ATI PRASAD JALAN	India	P P SUPPLIERS AND AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	India	3			Yes	Yes	09/08/20 12
13	BHAGW ATI PRASAD JALAN	India	JEKAY INTERNATIO NAL TRACK PVT. LTD.	India	2			Yes	Yes	09/08/20
14	BHAGW ATI PRASAD JALAN	India	PUSHPAK DEALCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	India	1			Yes	Yes	09/08/20



15	BHAGW ATI PRASAD JALAN BHAGW ATI PRASAD JALAN	India	LIKEWISE INVESTMENT AND MARKETING PVT LTD	India	1	Yes	Yes	09/08/20 12 09/08/20 12
16			BHAGWATI PRASAD JALAN AND SONS HUF	India				

Note = * In case the nature of the holding/ exercise of the right of a SBO falls under multiple categories specified under (a) to (e) under Column III, multiple rows for the same SBO shall be inserted accordingly for each of the categories.

This column shall have the details as specified by the listed entity under Form No. BEN-2 as submitted to the Registrar.

